
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 8 JANUARY 1999 19

Date of
receipt or

issue

06/01/99
07/01/99

31/12/98

14/12/98

Company
Number

NI.25279
NI.22326

NI.27967

NI.09986

Name of Company

Belfast Tool and Die Company Limited
Glenshane Construction Services Limited

Re Registration of Company

Investor Homes Limited formerly
Investor Homes Pic

Restoration

Planards Development Limited
Restored to Register on 1/12/98

Document

H
H

T

Hansard
The Official Verbatim Report of Parliamentary Proceedings

Hansard reflects opinion on all topics of the day and is of great interest to the business or professional man. In
addition to a factual word-for-word transcription of speeches in debate, it contains the answers to all Parliamentary
Questions, complete Division Lists, and following each session details of the composition of the House.
Proceedings up to 10 pm each day are reported in the issue published the following morning. A Weekly Edition
is also published, and bound volumes are issued periodically during the session. Standing Orders can be accepted,
if a suitable deposit is sent, for debates on definite subjects.

House of Commons

£825.00

£420.00
£120.00

(Published Fortnightly)

SUBSCRIPTION RATE

DAILY PARTS
Annual

WEEKLY HANSARD
Annual

Index only

House of Lords

£360.00

£175.00
£65.00

Index to the House of Commons Debates per volume £9.00

All subscription rates are inclusive of postage.

Available from: The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR


