Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 8 January 1999

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
06/01/99 07/01/99	NI.25279 NI.22326	Belfast Tool and Die Company Limited Glenshane Construction Services Limited	H H
31/12/98	NI.27967	Re Registration of Company Investor Homes Limited <i>formerly</i> Investor Homes Plc	T
14/12/98	NI.09986	Restoration Planards Development Limited Restored to Register on 1/12/98	

Hansard

The Official Verbatim Report of Parliamentary Proceedings

Hansard reflects opinion on all topics of the day and is of great interest to the business or professional man. In addition to a factual word-for-word transcription of speeches in debate, it contains the answers to all Parliamentary Questions, complete Division Lists, and following each session details of the composition of the House. Proceedings up to 10 pm each day are reported in the issue published the following morning. A Weekly Edition is also published, and bound volumes are issued periodically during the session. Standing Orders can be accepted, if a suitable deposit is sent, for debates on definite subjects.

	SUBSCRIPTION RATE		
House of Commons		House of Lords	
-	DAILY PARTS		
£825.00	Annual	£360.00	
	WEEKLY HANSARD		
£420.00	Annual	£175.00	
£120.00	Index only	£65.00	
(Published Fortnightly)	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		

Index to the House of Commons Debates per volume £9.00

All subscription rates are inclusive of postage.

Available from: The Stationery Office Ltd. Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR